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
 

mailto:d41d9bbe5b5434a0bb0ec230635d93c3@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:08ba9b40618f3ad8a754995e257a7438@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:abcece8da3733014b8a17cec7a23b18f@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,400 / 1br - 1 bedroom suite for rent (Abbotsford Aldergrove 

border) 
Ideal for a bachelor\Bachelorette or a couple. Includes utilities, No pets 

No laundry (laundromat close by), Close street parking infront of house. (604) 897-8162 

 

$1,500 / 1br - 465ft2 - 1 bdrm detached suite (Abbotsford) 
We have a 1 bdrm suite for rent. Fully furnished 

Newly renovated, in suite laundry, Dishwasher 

Internet, Totally detached in a separate building from the main house. 

Private parking., Quiet location, no neighbors nearby, 9n an acerage. 

5 min from Abbotsford Costco, Save on, Shoppers ect. 

Suite has a small bdrm, heated floor in the bathroom, lofted high ceiling. 

Short term or long terms rentals are OK. We can discuss. 

 

1a1c2054cb6e371b89bfb97a0cf35a7a@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 2br - Basment for rent in Aldergrove with Garage 
Available (Aldergrove) 
This 2 bedroom 1 bathroom fully renovated basement has easy access to Fraser 

highway and Trans Canada highway. Laundry & Wifi are included. No pets no 

smoking! Looking for long term quiet tenants. 

Price $1500 per month + available garage. For more information text 778-708-2139 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 875ft2 - 2 bedrooms bst suite for 
rent (abbotsfordbc) 
two bedrooms bst suite for rent.1 bathroom .kitchen .livingroom. highstreet area.rent 

includes gas hydro wifi .and laundry.car parking available.no pet no smoking. need 

good tenants. (604) 852-3406 

 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom suite with separate entrance 
Abborsford for rent (Abborsford) 
We are pet friendly! Unfurnished Abbotsford 2 bed 1 bath suite for rent! (Abbotsford 

Upper Ten Oaks) 

Cozy suite with separate entrance in the best community with 2 bedrooms and 1 bath. 

- 2 bed 1 bath with Jacuzzi - Separate entrance 

- All ground level (not basement) - Private patio - Family friendly neighborhood 

- Close to Abbotsford Christian School - Close to walking trails and Ledgeview Golf 

Club - 5 minutes away from Highway No.1, Term: minimum 1 year lease required 

Pets: with owner’s approval, No smoking or drugs. If you are interested, please email 

me with the following: - Brief description of yourself including what do you do for a 

living - Number of tenants - Reasons for moving- How long are you planning to rent. 

 

6b5c560ce3f333259544ac29b66d5d48@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:1a1c2054cb6e371b89bfb97a0cf35a7a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6b5c560ce3f333259544ac29b66d5d48@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Semi Furnished 2 BR Open Concept 
Basement w/ Private Yard (Abbotsford) 
2 bed / 1 bath ground floor semi furnished basement in a split level house along 

Cassiar Park for rent, very quiet neighbourhood. 

Roughly 1000 sqft of indoor living space and a large back yard for exclusive use of 

the basement tenant. 

• Private in suit laundry, like new condition 

• Living room with 55" TV and surround sound • Cable and wifi included 

• Recently renovated bathroom • Recently renovated kitchen, microwave, oven, fridge 

with water and ice dispenser• 1 large open concept bedroom • 1 smaller bedroom 

• Private entrance accessed from the back yard• Large concrete patio 

 

Terms: 

*No smoking/drugs/parties *Tenant’s insurance *Minimum 12 month lease 

*Subject to tenant screening *50% of a months rent as deposit 

*30% utilities. (BC Hydro, Fortis BC, Abbotsford Utility) 

*Small pets will be considered on a case by case basis *Hot tub not included. 

 

$1,650 / 2br - Basement Suite for Rent (In-Suite 
Laundry) (Auguston, Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom 1 bath basement suite in Auguston, Abbotsford for rent starts on Dec 01, 

2022. Sits on green belt and back yard access to trails. 

$1650 per month rent - includes gas, heat, water / power utilities and high speed 

internet. No smoking and no pets. 

 

827b11762f663df381526f0b509ba062@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,695 / 2br - 1200ft2 - Available Now! Newly Renovated, 
Clean 2 Bedroom Suite! (East Abbotsford) 
Brand new floors throughout. Newly renovated kitchen and bathroom. Chef inspired 

kitchen with Stainless Steel Sink and Stainless Steel Appliances. Fantastic family 

home with 2 bedrooms, and large windows, brand new appliances. A private fenced 

back yard with fruit trees, berries, and garden boxes.    

0739ed3c99493a48a049a4a66c9adc09@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - Basement suite for Rent, January/February 
2023 (Aldergrove) 
Basement suite for rent. 

2 Bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite for rent located in Aldergrove (Fraser HWY 

& Lefeuvre). Suite is spacious, own separate laundry machines & separate heat/cool 

controls. Close to amenities (grocery stores, elementary school, park, etc.). 1 year 

mailto:827b11762f663df381526f0b509ba062@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0739ed3c99493a48a049a4a66c9adc09@hous.craigslist.org
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Lease agreement to begin January or February 2023. No pets & No smoking. Call or 

Text @ (604) 615-1661. 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 BEDROOM BASEMENT SUITE FOR RENT 
*Still available* (ALDERGROVE BC) 
2 BEDROOM BASEMENT SUITE FOR RENT ALDERGROVE 

IN SUITE LAUNDRY NEW WASHER AND DRYER. 

$1800 PER MONTH INCLUDES WIFI, UTILITIES, HYDRO, CABLE, HEAT. 

PATIO AREA OUTSIDE OF SUITE., SEPERATE ENTRY. NO SMOKING 

NO PETS, NO VAPING, CARPETS HAVE BEEN CLEANED AND SHAMPOOED 

CLOSE TO SAVE ON FOODS AND ALDERGROVE ATHLETIC PARK 

MICROWAVE AND SHAW CABLE BOX INCLUDED WITH FRIDGE, 

WASHER, AND DRYER! STREET PARKING AVAILABLE 

ONE YEAR LEASE REQUIRED, HIGH SCHOOL AND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

5 MIN WALK 

Credit check and references required quite family home if you like to party look 

elsewhere. (604) 338-0186 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,200 / 1br - 860ft2 - Furnished 1 bedroom bachelor house 
for rent (Abbotsford) 
One large bedroom, kitchen bathroom and a small storage in a small house. Looking 
for a quiet working person or 2 students. NO drugs, drinking, smoking or party 
people. Rent plus hydro 
 
b71baa13666e301f80d88166cad921fa@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,400 / 1br - 883ft2 - Spacious and Conveniently Located at 
Bevan Grove (Abbotsford) 
Enjoy keyless entry into the main building and monitored security for your safety. 
Laundry facilities are located in the building where washers and dryers cost only $3 
per load! Key Points: 
- $1400.00 month - 2nd Floor, south/west facing - 1 Bed, 1 bath 
- Large in-suite storage room - Ceiling fans in bedroom and dining area 
- Easy access to elevator and laundry facilities - Heat & hot water included! 
- Fridge, stove and dishwasher - No smoking - No pets 
For more information contact Roslyn today at 604-853-3371 
 

mailto:b71baa13666e301f80d88166cad921fa@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,500 / 1br - 900ft2 - THE WADDINGTON 32063 MT 
WADDINGTON AVE (ABBOTSFORD) 
NO MOVE IN FEES, 1 BDRM FACES NORTH, W/D/S/F/DW/FIREPLACE 
HOT WATER INCL, SECURED PARKING-STORAGE LOCKER 
CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES, PETS NEGOTIABLE, 900 SQ FT 
4th FLOOR, $1500/MONTH, 1 YEAR LEASE 
AVAIL IMMED, CALL CATHY 604-853-0549, RANCHO MGMT 
 

$1,850 / 1br - 900ft2 - Luxury Loft 1 bed + Den (Abbotsford) 
Loft 1 bed +den, 1.5 Bath, 1 parking 1 storage, Outdoor patio 

1 year old building, remote controlled blinds, central Abbotsford. (778) 681-9173 

 

$1,950 / 2br - Two Bedroom (Central Abbotsford) 
1100sf. Spacious peaceful & private 2 bed 2 full bath corner unit. The open concept 

living space has a thoughtful floor plan with a walk-in laundry/storage room and 

windows that look out onto unobstructed greenery. Two walk out balconies that are 

surrounded by lush mature trees. Upgrades include crown molding, fresh paint and 

new stainless steel appliances. Can be unfurnished or furnished. (778) 552-5678 

 

$2,400 / 3br - Family home (Abbotsford) 
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